

Martz Street Water Line Bid Tab
03/23/2021

REF NO	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	M&T Excavating LLC		Culy Contracting LLC		Brumbaugh Construction INC		Associated Excavating INC		Engineer's Estimate	
					Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$658.00	\$658.00	\$13,341.00	\$13,341.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
2	202	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED	FT.	35	\$6.00	\$210.00	\$11.00	\$385.00	\$9.00	\$315.00	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$5.00	\$175.00
3	202	BARRIER CURB REMOVED	FT.	15	\$4.00	\$60.00	\$14.00	\$210.00	\$7.00	\$105.00	\$3.00	\$45.00	\$5.00	\$75.00
4	202	VALVE BOX REMOVED	EACH	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$179.00	\$358.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
5	301	4-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	C.Y.	30	\$109.00	\$3,270.00	\$479.00	\$14,370.00	\$265.00	\$7,950.00	\$280.00	\$8,400.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
6	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	45	\$34.50	\$1,552.50	\$77.00	\$3,465.00	\$70.00	\$3,150.00	\$43.00	\$1,935.00	\$60.00	\$2,700.00
7	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT, 0.08 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	20	\$7.00	\$140.00	\$46.00	\$920.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$100.00
8	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22	C.Y.	10	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$362.00	\$3,620.00	\$330.00	\$3,300.00	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
9	609	TYPE 6 BARRIER CURB REPLACED (IN-KIND)	FT.	15	\$28.50	\$427.50	\$94.00	\$1,410.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$28.00	\$420.00	\$30.00	\$450.00
10	609	CURB AND GUTTER REPLACED (IN-KIND)	FT.	35	\$38.43	\$1,345.05	\$66.00	\$2,310.00	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$36.00	\$1,260.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00
11	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	20	\$37.50	\$750.00	\$31.00	\$620.00	\$8.00	\$160.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
12	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	20	\$37.50	\$750.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
13	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	20	\$39.75	\$795.00	\$59.00	\$1,180.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
14	611	12" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	20	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$69.00	\$1,380.00	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
15	611	4" SANITARY LATERAL REPAIR, AS PER PLAN	FT.	10	\$33.00	\$330.00	\$71.00	\$710.00	\$16.00	\$160.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
16	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$4,288.00	\$4,288.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
17	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION	EACH	1	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
18	630	REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND REERECTION	EACH	1	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
19	638	3/4" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN	FT.	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$378.00	\$3,780.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$131.00	\$1,310.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
20	638	8" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	FT.	57	\$44.00	\$2,508.00	\$258.00	\$14,706.00	\$175.00	\$9,975.00	\$91.00	\$5,187.00	\$100.00	\$5,700.00
21	638	12" PVC AWWA C-900 DR-18 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	FT.	565	\$65.00	\$36,725.00	\$129.00	\$72,885.00	\$95.00	\$53,675.00	\$83.00	\$46,895.00	\$85.00	\$48,025.00
22	638	8" GATE VALVE	EACH	2	\$1,444.00	\$2,888.00	\$2,342.00	\$4,684.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
23	638	12" GATE VALVE	EACH	2	\$4,340.00	\$8,680.00	\$3,959.00	\$7,918.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,430.00	\$6,860.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
24	638	12"x12" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	EACH	1	\$3,295.00	\$3,295.00	\$6,583.00	\$6,583.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$5,320.00	\$5,320.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
25	638	6" FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN	EACH	2	\$4,930.00	\$9,860.00	\$5,779.00	\$11,558.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,625.00	\$13,250.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
26	638	FIRE HYDRANT REMOVED	EACH	2	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$782.00	\$1,564.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
27	642	LANE ARROW	EACH	6	\$22.00	\$132.00	\$144.00	\$864.00	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$327.00	\$1,962.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
28	642	PARKING LOT STALL MARKINGS	FT.	100	\$3.30	\$330.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$4.50	\$450.00
29	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	500	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
30	SPEC	CUT AND PLUG	LUMP	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$2,444.00	\$4,888.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,960.00	\$3,920.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
GRAND TOTAL							\$87,353.05	\$171,300.00	\$149,391.00	\$113,878.00			\$105,000.00	